Lehigh Valley Cooperative Telephone Association - Rural Webster County Broadband Expansion

Applicant Business Information

Include information about your business structure, history, and table of organization.

Established in the early 1900's, Lehigh Valley Cooperative Telephone Association (Lehigh Valley) has an extensive history of providing excellent customer service. Providing reliable telecommunication services to businesses and residents is one of Lehigh Valley's main commitments. Lehigh Valley embodies itself in the best traditions of American self-reliance and independence. Lehigh Valley does not have any subsidiaries, affiliates or parent companies.

Lehigh Valley Cooperative Telephone Association

Lehigh Valley's key management personnel offers a remarkable depth of experience to the proposed Rural Webster County Broadband Expansion. Lehigh Valley is comprised of 8 employees with 7 board of directors that bring countless years of experience to the company. This level of knowledge ensures the success of the proposed Rural Webster County Broadband Expansion. The Lehigh Valley team is prepared to serve the residents of Webster County with a high-quality, reliable service.

Lehigh Valley is committed to the success of the communities it serves. Offering exceptional customer service, making technology user-friendly by making the customer experience user-friendly is a main focus for Lehigh Valley. Lehigh Valley is committed to understanding and providing their customers' needs, helping them discover appropriate solutions. By making technology approachable, Lehigh Valley empowers their customers to use Internet and wireless technology to make their customers lives easier and more enjoyable. Lehigh Valley strives to provide cutting-edge technology as well as high quality products and services at fair and competitive rates.